Preliminary – LD6351
1A LOW DROPOUT POSITIVE VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
Lighting Device Technologies Corporation Tel: +886-3-567-8806   Fax: +886-3-567-8706 www.ldtech.com.tw
DCC-LD6351-R1.1-20120208 1 copyright©2012
Features
 Adjustable or fixed output
 Output current of 1A

2µF to 10µF.
Package Pin Out
Ordering Information
Voltage Selection
Part Number Output Voltage
LD6351L8-TRX Adjustable
LD6351L8-TRA 1.2V
LD6351L8-TRB 1.5V
LD6351L8-TRC 1.8V
LD6351L8-TRD 2.5V
LD6351L8-TRE 2.85V
LD6351L8-TRF 3.0V
LD6351L8-TRG 3.3V
LD6351L8-TRH 3.5V
LD6351L8-TRI 5.0V
 Package material default is “Green” package.
Product Marking
LD8888
SSSSS…